Atop Technologies, Inc.
TEL: +886-3-5508137       FAX: +886-3-5508131
Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies.                                   V0.8
PG5901B Series
Product Description

MTBF 20.88 years according to MIL-HDBK-217F (Model average)
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
Hardware
PG5901B-D3G-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9, 3G, US
PG5901B-IO-D3G-US           Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 3G, 2 DI, 2 DO, US
PG5901B-IO-D3G-GPS-US    Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 3G, 2 DI, 2 DO, GPS, US
PG5901B-4G-US    Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9, 4G, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-US             Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-US       Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, GPS, US
PG5901B-4G-B-US    Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9,4G, Internal battery, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-B-US         Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port,TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,Pwr Bank, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-US   Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port,TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,GPS,Pwr Bank,US
PG5901B-D3G-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9, 3G, EU
PG5901B-IO-D3G-EU              Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 3G, 2 DI, 2 DO, EU
PG5901B-IO-D3G-GPS-EU   Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 3G, 2 DI, 2 DO, GPS, EU
PG5901B-4G-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9, 4G, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-EU             Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-EU    Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, GPS, EU
PG5901B-4G-B-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9,4G , Internal Battery, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-B-EU     Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port,TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,Pwr Bank, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-EU  Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port,TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,GPS,Pw Bank,EU
Atop Technologies, Inc.
TEL: +886-3-5508137       FAX: +886-3-5508131